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Over�me Record: April 2025          Weekend
         Public Holiday

Day Date Office Hour A�er Office Hour Total OT Hours Break (min) Sta�on Descrip�on

From To Break From To Break

Tue 01-04-2025 16:30 18:30 2:00 CA28M Bandaraya Melaka Sta�on at Melaka is experiencing an issue
affec�ng opera�ons. Inves�ga�on is ongoing
and updates will be provided as soon as
possible.

Wed 02-04-2025

Thu 03-04-2025

Fri 04-04-2025

Sat 05-04-2025 18:30 20:30 2:00 SUNGAI SHAH ALAM Sta�on at Shah Alam is experiencing an issue
affec�ng opera�ons. Inves�ga�on is
underway and updates will be shared soon.

Sun 06-04-2025

Mon 07-04-2025

Tue 08-04-2025

Wed 09-04-2025

Thu 10-04-2025

Fri 11-04-2025

Sat 12-04-2025

Sun 13-04-2025

Mon 14-04-2025

Tue 15-04-2025

Wed 16-04-2025 17:00 21:00 1:00 3:00 1:00 SUNGAI KL Sta�on at Sungai KL is facing an opera�onal
issue. The team is inves�ga�ng and will
provide updates as soon as they are
available.

Thu 17-04-2025

Fri 18-04-2025

Sat 19-04-2025

Sun 20-04-2025

Mon 21-04-2025

Tue 22-04-2025

Wed 23-04-2025

Thu 24-04-2025

Fri 25-04-2025

Sat 26-04-2025

Sun 27-04-2025

Mon 28-04-2025

Tue 29-04-2025

Wed 30-04-2025

TOTAL 7:00 1:00



Public Holidays:
Date Holiday Name

01-04-2025 Hari Raya AIdilfitri

02-04-2025 Hari Raya Aidilfitri


